BEHAVIORAL
HEALTH BOARD

AGENDA | Region VIl Behavioral Health Board Executive Team Meeting

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 | 11:30am to 1pm

Eastern Idaho Public Health 1250 Hollipark Dr. Idaho Falls, ID 83401

Board Room

11:30 AM

11:35 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

12:55 AM

1:00 PM

0o

9. Questions, Comments, Thoughts, Next Meeting

Welcome

Question Cards

Vacant Board Seats
Bylaw Review & Training

e Absences & Proxy

e Compensation

o Conflict of Interest Forms
e Open Meeting Law

Budget & Staffing
County Visits

R7BHB Webpage

. Upcoming Events

e ICADD

¢ Idaho Integrated Behavioral Health Network

10. Adjourn

Sheriff Samuel Hulse, Chair
Mallory Johnson
Commissioner Eric Jackson

Sheriff Samuel Hulse & Mallory Johnson

Dustin Park & Mallory Johnson
Mallory Johnson
Mallory Johnson

Mallory Johnson

Sheriff Samuel Hulse, Chair

Sheriff Samuel Hulse, Chair

Region 7 Behavioral Health Board Mission:

To improve our systems of care within Region 7 for those affected by behavioral health issues. We will do this by evaluating gaps in services,
encouraging collaboration among stakeholders, ensuring monitoring of critical statistics, and developing strategic plans based on the information.



