

AGENDA | Region VII Behavioral Health Board Executive Team Meeting

Wednesday, February 14, 2024 | 11:30am to 1pm

Eastern Idaho Public Health 1250 Hollipark Dr. Idaho Falls, ID 83401 Board Room

11:30 AM	1. Welcome	Sheriff Samuel Hulse, Chair
11:35 AM	2. Question Cards	Mallory Johnson
11:45 AM	3. Vacant Board Seats	Commissioner Eric Jackson
11:50 AM	4. Bylaw Review & Training	Sheriff Samuel Hulse & Mallory Johnson
	 Absences & Proxy Compensation Conflict of Interest Forms Open Meeting Law 	
12:20 PM	5. Budget & Staffing	Dustin Park & Mallory Johnson
12:30 PM	6. County Visits	Mallory Johnson
12:40 PM	7. R7BHB Webpage	Mallory Johnson
12:45 PM	8. Upcoming Events	Mallory Johnson
	ICADDIdaho Integrated Behavioral Health Network	
12:55 AM	9. Questions, Comments, Thoughts, Next Meeting	Sheriff Samuel Hulse, Chair
1:00 PM	10. Adjourn	Sheriff Samuel Hulse, Chair

Region 7 Behavioral Health Board Mission:

To improve our systems of care within Region 7 for those affected by behavioral health issues. We will do this by evaluating gaps in services, encouraging collaboration among stakeholders, ensuring monitoring of critical statistics, and developing strategic plans based on the information.